High elasticity and good durability for maintaining waterproofing capability.
Built-in insert nut use for great long lasting water protection even after frequent opening and
closing. Battery compartment is also waterproofed.
Various battery compartment types are available, ranging from AAA x2 to AA x6.
Elastic TPE grips provide a more secured hold.
Side grips are designed to be on the sides and
corners of the enclosure to minimize drop
impact.

Tapping standoff TPS series
See page 397
Neodymium magnet NMG series
See page 392
D
d
H
h
W
w
Product no. / Details
Product no.
External dimensions Internal dimensions Battery
compartment Weight (g)
W H D w h d
WH125-20-N	 -□□   79 20 126   39   9 107.7 None 101.0
WH125-20-F2	-□□   79 20 126   60   9   46.4 AAA x 2 102.0
WH125-20-F3	-□□   79 20 126   60   9   35.9 AAA x 3 109.0
WH125-28-N	 -□□   79 28 126   39 17 106.3 None 119.0
WH125-28-F2	-□□   79 28 126   60 17   46.4 AAA x 2 121.0
WH125-28-F3	-□□   79 28 126   60 17   35.9 AAA x 3 127.0
WH145-20-N	 -□□   88 20 146   45   8 129.6 None 125.5
WH145-20-F4	-□□   88 20 146   69.4   8   36.5 AAA x 4 129.5
WH145-25-N	 -□□   88 25 146   45 13 129.6 None 137.5
WH145-25-M2	-□□   88 25 146   69.2 13   51.5 AA x 2 161.5
WH145-25-M3	-□□   88 25 146   69.2 13   36.5 AA x 3 159.5
WH145-33-N	 -□□   88 33 146   45 21 129.6 None 162.0
WH145-33-M2	-□□   88 33 146   69.2 21   51.5 AA x 2 180.5
WH145-33-M3	-□□   88 33 146   69.2 21   36.5 AA x 3 181.5
WH170-25-N	 -□□   95 25 171   51 13 154.4 None 169.0
WH170-25-M4	-□□   95 25 171   73.2 13   54.8 AA x 4 195.0
WH170-33-N	 -□□   95 33 171   50.9 21 150.7 None 191.0
WH170-33-M4	-□□   95 33 171   73.2 21   54.8 AA x 4 220.0
WH190-25-N	 -□□ 126 25 191   81 13 170.3 None 226.0
WH190-25-M6	-□□ 126 25 191 107.6 13   72.6 AA x 6 276.0
WH190-33-N	 -□□ 126 33 191   81 21 170.3 None 252.0
WH190-33-M6	-□□ 126 33 191 107 21   72.3 AA x 6 307.0
■ DXF/DWG/PDF/STP drawings available
on our website.
WH dimensions
Cable gland
See page 181 ~ 193
392
■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.Round magnet
Φa
b
Product no. / Details
Product no. a b Weight (g) Flux Density Absorption
NMG3-15N 15 3   4 214.4 mT 2.44 kgf
NMG3-20N 20 3   7.1 170.7 mT 3.26 kgf
NMG5-22N 22 5 11.4 247.2 mT 5.91 kgf
NMG5-25N 25 5 18.4 221.9 mT 6.89 kgf
Round magnet with countersunk hole
Product no. / Details
Product no. a b c Countersunk size Weight (g) Flux Density Absorption
NMG3-15M3 15 3.2 3 M3   3.8 214.3 mT 2.33 kgf
NMG3-20M3 20 3.2 3 M3   6.9 170.6 mT 3.17 kgf
NMG5-22M4 22 4.3 5 M4 13.7 247.2 mT 5.68 kgf
NMG5-25M5 25 5.3 5 M5 17.6 221.9 mT 6.58 kgf
Rectangular magnet with countersunk holes
Product no. / Details
Product no. a b c Countersunk size Weight (g) Flux Density Absorption
NMG3-50M3 50 10 3 M3 11.3 210.0 mT 9.1 kgf
Φb
Φa
c
N-Pole

■ Material / Finish: Neodymium / Nickel plated
■ Please attach using a strong adhesive.
■ Please fasten with a screw.
■ Please fasten with a screw.
CAUTION: Handle with care to avoid personal injury or damage to the magnet.
Make recessed pocket on the inside wall. Attach onto a metallic surface.Glue on.
Make holes Fasten with a screw and nut. Attach onto a metallic surface.
Example 1  The magnetic force remains strong even through plastic.
Example 2
Accessories (Optional parts)
NMG series NEODYMIUM MAGNET
NMG dimensions
397
Product no. / Details ■ Material / Finish : Brass / Unfinished
Product no. Screw size (a) Screw size (b) c L ℓ Weight (g) Pack of Suitable models
TPS-M2.3-4 2.3 M2.3 5   4   3 0.7 4
WH series • PFE series
LC • LCE • LCS • LCT series
PF • PFF series (M2.3 boss models)
TW • TWN • TWF series (M2.3 boss models)
WP series (M2.3 boss models)
TPS-M2.3-5 2.3 M2.3 5   5   3 0.9 4
TPS-M2.3-6 2.3 M2.3 5   6   4 1 4
TPS-M2.3-7 2.3 M2.3 5   7   5 1.2 4
TPS-M2.3-8 2.3 M2.3 5   8   6 1.3 4
TPS-M2.3-10 2.3 M2.3 5 10   6 1.7 4
TPS-M2.3-12 2.3 M2.3 5 12   6 2 4
TPS-M2.6-4 2.6 M2.6 5   4   3 0.7 4
PF • PFF series (M2.6 boss models)
WP series (M2.6 boss models)
TPS-M2.6-5 2.6 M2.6 5   5   3 0.8 4
TPS-M2.6-7 2.6 M2.6 5   7   5 1.1 4
TPS-M2.6-10 2.6 M2.6 5 10   6 1.6 4
TPS-M2.6-12 2.6 M2.6 5 12   6 2 4
TPS-M3-4 3 M3 5.5   4   3 0.8 4
SU • OP
TWS • TW • TWN • TWF series (M3 boss models)
TPS-M3-5 3 M3 5.5   5   3 1.1 4
TPS-M3-6 3 M3 5.5   6   4 1.2 4
TPS-M3-7 3 M3 5.5   7   5 1.3 4
TPS-M3-8 3 M3 5.5   8   5 1.6 4
TPS-M3-10 3 M3 5.5 10   6 1.9 4
TPS-M3-12 3 M3 5.5 12   6 2.3 4
TPS-M4-6 4 M4 7   6   4 2 4 BCAS • BCAP • BCPC • BCPK series (M4 boss models)
BCAR • BCPR series (M4 boss models)
SPCP • SPCM • WG • WGV • WGPC
TPS-M4-10 4 M4 7 10   6 3.1 4
TPS-M4-15 4 M4 7 15   8 4.7 4
TPS-M4-20 4 M4 7 20 10 6.5 4
■ Tapping screw head allows for easy installation onto existing enclosure
boss mount.
■ 4 different sizes available : M2.3, M2.6, M3 and M4 size.
■ DXF/DWG/PDF drawings available on our website.

MT3-4 3 4 Steel Trivalent chromate 20
MT3-6 3 6 Steel Trivalent chromate 20
MT4-4 4 4 Steel Trivalent chromate 20
MT4-6 4 6 Steel Trivalent chromate 20
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Accessories (Optional parts)
398
■ Self-tapping screws for mounting PCB on bosses or standoffs.
■ EM-3-6 self-tapping screws are suitable for mounting 1.6mm or thicker PCB.
Product no. / Details� ★Mark = Without pin
Product no. M L Head no. Head style Material Finish Suitable models Pack of
MR1.6-6S★ 1.6   6 T3 Pan Steel Nickel plated CSS • CS 20
MR2.5-8PS 2.5   8 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated PF • PFE • PFF (M2.5 size) 20
MR2.6-10S★ 2.6 10 T8 Flat Steel Nickel plated TW • TWN (M2.6 size)
TWF (M2.6 size)
MX • MXA • MXB • MXF (M2.6 size)
20
MR2.6-10B★ 2.6 10 T8 Flat Steel Black trivalent chromate 20
MR2.6-12PS 2.6 12 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated LCT • LCS • LC115-F2 / F3
LCT • LCS • LC145S-F6 20
MR2.6-14PS 2.6 14 T8 Pan Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115H-F2 / F3 / M2 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135-F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135H-F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC145-F6 / M2 / M4
LCT • LCS • LC145H-F6 / M2 / M4
LCT • LCS • LC165-M4
LCT • LCS • LC165H-M4
20
MR2.6-14S 2.6 14 T8 Flat Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115-N / F2 / F3
LCT • LCS • LC145S-F6 / 145S-N
LCE115-N
TW • TWN7-2-11 / 7-4-11 / 7-5-11
TWF7-2-11 / 7-4-11 / 7-5-11 / 8-2-8 / 8-4-8
20
MR2.6-18S 2.6 18 T8 Flat Steel Nickel plated
LCT • LCS • LC115H-N / F2 / F3 / M2 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135-N / F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC135H-N / F4 / M2 / M3 / 9V
LCT • LCS • LC145-N / F6 / M2 / M4

20
MR3-14B★ 3 14 T10 Flat Steel Black trivalent chromate 20
Flat head
L
M
Pan head
L
M
★ : MR1.6-6S, MR2.6-10□, MR3-5Z□ and MR3-14□ are
without pin.
Without pinWith pin
pin
★
Product no. / Details ■ Material / Finish : Steel / Trivalent chromate
Product no. M L Head type Suitable models Pack of
EM-1.6 1.6 4 Pan SMW • CSS • CS
SIC • SIM • WC • PS (M1.6 boss models) 50
EM-2 2 5 Pan PS • TW • TWN • TWF
SIC • SIM • PF • WC • WP (M2 boss models) 50
EM-B2 2 5 Bind SIC • SIM (M2 boss models)
SIC • SIM6-12-□ (when installing PCB46-101) 50
EM-2.3 2.3 6 Pan
DRC • WH • LC • LCT • LCS • LCE • PFE
WSC (Top cover bosses)
PF • PFF (M2.3 boss models)
TW • TWN • TWF (M2.3 boss models)
WP (M2.3 boss models)
50
EM-2.3-8 2.3 8 Pan WSC (Bottom base bosses) 50
EM-2.6 2.6 6 Pan PF • PFF • WP (M2.6 boss models) 50
EM-3 3 5 Pan SU • OP
TWS • TW • TWN • TWF (M3 boss models)
50
EM-3-6 3 6 Pan 50

A
HL
Gd
m
■ No optional sealing washer is required when installing on an even surface
because of the built-in waterproof rib.
■ An optional sealing washer is required when installing on an uneven surface.
(See website for more information on the optional sealing washer AGP series)
Product no. / Details
Product no. G Cable range
L H
Max SW A d m Pack of
 Black  Light gray Thread size Mounting hole Min Max
AG8-3.5B AG8-3.5S M8×1.0 ―   2.5   3.5 10 17 12 13.2 ― ―   1
AG8-5B AG8-5S M8×1.0 ―   3.5   4.7 10 17 12 13.2 ― ―   1
AG10-6B AG10-6S M10×1.0 ―   4   6 10 19 15 16.5 ― ―   1
AG12-5B AG12-5S M12×1.5 Φ12.2   3.5   4.7 12 23.5 17 18.7 18.8 5   1
AG12-6.5B AG12-6.5S M12×1.5 Φ12.2   5   6.5 12 23 17 18.7 18.8 5   1
AG12-8B AG12-8S M12×1.5 Φ12.2   6.5   7.8 12 23 17 18.7 18.8 5   1
AG16-10B AG16-10S M16×1.5 Φ16.2   8 10 12 26 21 23.1 24.3 5   1
AG20-15B AG20-15S M20×1.5 Φ20.2 11 15 13 27 27 29.7 29 6   1
AG25-16B AG25-16S M25×1.5 Φ25.2 12.5 16 13 34 34 37.4 36 6.7   1
AG25-20B AG25-20S M25×1.5 Φ25.2 16 20 13 34 34 37.4 36 6.7   1
AG32-25.5B AG32-25.5S M32×1.5 Φ32.3 21 25.5 15 36 41 45.6 46 8   1